LIECH

Power supply LTECH 24V DC DMX-150-24-G4K3 DMX/DT6/DT8 RGBW 230V
150W IP20 DALI / PUSH

Product code 22121

An LED power supply and controller designed for colored LED strips (RGB or RGBW). It converts standard
230V mains power into 24V suitable for LED strips and at the same time allows you to control the light
color and brightness. With this device, you can choose different colors, create cozy ambient lighting, adjust
the brightness higher or lower, and set various lighting scenes as desired. It is well suited for homes,
beauty salons, hair salons, offices, or restaurants where a modern and adjustable lighting solution is

needed.

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Work environment

5 years
LTECH
230V

0.98

DALI / PUSH
24V

150w
150W
6.25A

IP20
50000h
352.0mm
43.0mm
30.0mm
1pc

20pcs
indoor use

Operation temperature -20~50°C°C

Certificates

CE,RoHS
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