

LTECH



Power supply LTECH 24V DC DMX-150-24-G4K3 DMX/DT6/DT8 RGBW 230V 150W IP20 DALI / PUSH

Product code 22121

An LED power supply and controller designed for colored LED strips (RGB or RGBW). It converts standard 230V mains power into 24V suitable for LED strips and at the same time allows you to control the light color and brightness. With this device, you can choose different colors, create cozy ambient lighting, adjust the brightness higher or lower, and set various lighting scenes as desired. It is well suited for homes, beauty salons, hair salons, offices, or restaurants where a modern and adjustable lighting solution is needed.

Warranty	5 years
Brand	LTECH
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.98
Dimmable	DALI / PUSH
Output voltage	24V
Output	150W
Maximum output	150W
Rated current	6.25A
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	352.0mm
Width	43.0mm
Height	30.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	20pcs
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20~50°C
Certificates	CE,RoHS